Résultats — Les Marcassins 2023

2023-03-11

Vert
1. CHAMBON, Marilou
2. MICHEL, Lucas

Bleu
1. CHOMAUD, Claire

Jaune

1. DUFOUR, Elise
VADROT, Mae
GROSCOLAS, Roxane
NOURDIN, Florence
DIEZ, Nathalie
DIDYME, Lisa
TRIOLA, NAfA°ria

o0 DnN

Orange

DUFOUR, Celestin

MIDENA, Circe

DUFOUR, Ambre

CHOMAUD, Hippolyte
DHAINE

GIMILIO-GOMEZ, Frederic
GIMILIO-GOMEZ, Anne-marie
ELIAS, Jean-claude

BARON, Julie

GROSCOLAS, Isabelle
FERRET, Isabelle

FLEURY, Christine
STUTTARD-PEARSON, Hilary
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Violet Court

1. SUNYOL, Jordi

2. COUPAT, Laure

3. BRIERE, Titouan

4. IMBERT, Adeline

5.  CAPBERN, Patrick

6. SERRAT, Juli

7. BARON, Fabien

8. ESCUDIE, Christian

9. MELNYK, lana

10. ILLAMOLA, Adela

11. PRADELLE, Amelie

12. JORDI, Arumi

13. RAOQOUX, Pierre

14. BRIERE, Mathieu

15. BERGER-CAPBERN, Valerie
16. VIRGINIA, GAfAceell
17. CHAMPTIAUX, Isabelle
18. ILLE-BRIERE, Anne

(21/2)
MARCO
ORIENT-ALP

(11)
AMSO34

(717)

LOUP
MARCO
Absolu-O
INDIVIDUEL
CARTO 32
BOA Albi

NL

(13/13)
LOUP
LOUP
LOUP
AMSO034
Pas de club
AMSO034
AMSO034
ACA AIX EN PROV
BOA Albi
Absolu-O

CORBIERES COORE
CORBIERES COORE

C.O.T.E. 66

(65 / 65)

NL

LOUP

TOAC Orientatio
LOUP

TOAC Orientatio
NL

BOA Albi

BOA Albi

TOAC Orientatio
NL

FiINO46

NL

RDPA

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
NL

CVv012

TOAC Orientatio

Temps
21:30
26:09

Temps
18:19

Temps
39:08
57:42
1:10:10
1:15:47
1:34:57
PM

PM

Temps
31:28
42:40
49:00
1:19:00
1:43:15
1:45:44
1:46:46
1:51:14
PM

PM
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.

Temps
37:24
37:54
39:17
39:50
42:59
43:00
46:29
48:32
48:41
48:49
51:01
51:03
51:54
53:33
54:03
56:32
57:55
58:17

Apreés

+4:39

Aprés

Aprés

+18:34
+31:02
+36:39
+55:49

Aprés

+11:12
+17:32
+47:32
+71:47
+74:16
+75:18
+79:46

Aprés

+0:30
+1:53
+2:26
+5:35
+5:36
+9:05
+11:08
+11:17
+11:25
+13:37
+13:39
+14:30
+16:09
+16:39
+19:08
+20:31
+20:53

MeOS 2023-03-14 20:46:06, Vert, (1/3)

Temps perdu
00:46
03:58

Temps perdu
00:00

Temps perdu
03:57
16:56
17:14
20:59
39:15

Temps perdu
02:47
05:55
14:08
37:48
24:33
24:07
26:18
25:48

Temps perdu
00:54
04:06
06:32
02:12
05:01
04:26
04:20
06:58
03:18
03:01
03:16
06:24
09:19
13:54
06:43
07:08
02:02
07:13



19. KROL, Helene

20. VADROT, Auvril

21. TENEDOS, Robert

22. MERCIER, Bruno

23. FOL-RIBET, Helene

24. |ZARD, Aurelie

25. FRIGGERI, Fabienne

26. PRADELLE, Carine

27. CHAPPELLAZ, Laure

28. LHOMME, Christine

29. RICHARD, Christian

30. FERCHAUD, Christian

31. FOUARD, Pierre

32. VAN-ENIS, Lode

33. SUBSOL, Gerard

34. LEPOIVRE, Lucie

35. GLEIZES, Claire

36. SCHOLZ, Christine

37. CASSAN, Delphine

38. FERRET, Ludovic

39. CHALAYE, Fanny

40. DIEZ, Jean-philippe

41. VIDAL, Anais

42. DUBOIS, Jean-luc

43. GROS, Valerie

44. COLOMBI, Annunciata

45. NOURDIN, Eric

46. CHAMPIGNY, Laurence

47. BELLY, Christine

48. ROUCOLLE, Amandine

49. CHAMBON, Laurent

50. MOUNIER, Brigitte

51. LAVERGNE, Anma

52. FERRET, Jeannie

53. JULES, Stephane

54. JULES, Karine

55. BALANDRAUX, Marie
AGNOLY, Rachel
BURGAT, Dominique
CARPREAU, Cecile
CLERC, Herve
MENUT, Jean-claude
PEARSON, John
QUEYROI, Henri
QUEYROI, Yvette
RICHAUD, Alain
BAUDOIN, Jean-paul

Violet Long

1.

o eN

PUECH, Matthieu
WENZEL, Anton
MENA, Louison
THOMAS, Johann
MIDENA, Benjamin

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

CVv0O12

CROCO

Absolu-O

BOA Albi

OPA

FiINO46

BOA Albi

BOA Albi

MARCO

C.O.T.E. 66
C.O.T.E. 66
C.O.T.E. 66
AMSO34

BOA Albi

AMSO034

SCOR

MUC Orientation
CORBIERES COORE
ORIENT-ALP
CARTO 32

MUC Orientation
Raidlink's 07

BOA Albi

Raidlink's 07
INDIVIDUEL

ACA AIX EN PROV
NL

CARTO 32

NL

C.O.T.E. 66

VSAO
CORBIERES COORE
C.O.T.E. 66
C.O.T.E. 66

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
CORBIERES COORE
TOAC Orientatio
BOA Albi

BOA Albi

C.O.T.E. 66
C.O.T.E. 66
C.O.T.E. 66

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV

(35/35)

ACA AIX EN PROV
OPA

TOAC Orientatio
Absolu-O

LOUP

58:25
58:45
1:00:06
1:00:17
1:01:50
1:07:12
1:09:10
1:10:03
:10:44
:12:44
:13:03
:14:09
:15:30
:16:04
:16:13
1:17:58
1:20:29
1:20:42
1:22:09
1:24:49
1:26:14
1:27:43
1:29:49
1:30:22
1:30:27
1:32:31
1:37:03
1:37:26
1:38:16
1:42:15
1:42:59
1:43:21
1:51:51
1:55:32
1:58:00
2:24:00
2:51:50
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
Aband.

JEE I N UL UL (UL (I I §

Temps
35:20
37:00
37:44
42:10
43:12

+21:01
+21:21
+22:42
+22:53
+24:26
+29:48
+31:46
+32:39
+33:20
+35:20
+35:39
+36:45
+38:06
+38:40
+38:49
+40:34
+43:05
+43:18
+44:45
+47:25
+48:50
+50:19
+52:25
+52:58
+53:03
+55:07
+59:39
+60:02
+60:52
+64:51
+65:35
+65:57
+74:27
+78:08
+80:36
+106:36
+134:26

Aprés

+1:40
+2:24
+6:50
+7:52

MeOS 2023-03-14 20:46:06, Violet Court, (2/3)

06:38
15:41
02:17
04:32
04:57
16:27
08:33
10:37
12:50
16:47
12:36
08:24
21:51
23:53
13:15
20:24
19:28
18:07
27:25
29:10
20:44
32:06
22:49
04:17
18:13
05:08
27:48
24:13
28:44
29:39
38:23
12:38
29:00
38:25
40:51
38:51
01:04:25

Temps perdu
04:10
02:59
03:08
04:06
01:32



© N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

DUFOUR, Raphael
ROURE, Faustin
CHOMAUD, Thierry
CHAMPIGNY, Laurent
BOPP, Esteban
SYLLA, Amadou
AUGAGNEUR, Gerald
MARI, Olivier
ROLLER, Camille
VITALI, Alex
DESJARDINS, Nadir
MICHEL, Thibaud
TERRIN, Patrick

FOL, Thierry
CEBELIEU, Laurent
VADROT, Alexis
OUVRARD, Karine
GAUFILLET, Pierre
TAILLEUR, Robert
BELTOISE, Vincent
PEAN, Bruno
FAUVEL, Francis
POCIELLO, Christian
UTARD, Gael
DELAJOIE, Eric
FERNANDEZ, Sabrina
LIPNICK, Christian
MASSON, Philippe
TERRIN, Francis
WENZEL, Karl

LOUP

OPA

AMSO034

ACA AIX EN PROV
CORBIERES COORE
TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
VSAO

OPA

AMSO034

NL

ORIENT-ALP

ACA AIX EN PROV
Absolu-O

RDPA

MARCO

OPA

TOAC Orientatio
AMSO034

ASUL SPORTS NAT
MUC Orientation
TOAC Orientatio

NL

TOAC Orientatio
CORBIERES COORE
MARCO

SCOR

TOAC Orientatio
ACA AIX EN PROV
OPA

44:17
44:45
45:09
46:37
48:41
52:11
55:40
59:34
59:47
1:03:15
1:05:20
1:06:15
1:07:06
1:07:07
1:07:39
1:09:15
1:10:12
1:13:10
1:15:54
1:16:21
1:21:31
1:27:07
1:50:49
1:52:29
2:18:33
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

+8:57
+9:25
+9:49
+11:17
+13:21
+16:51
+20:20
+24:14
+24:27
+27:55
+30:00
+30:55
+31:46
+31:47
+32:19
+33:55
+34:52
+37:50
+40:34
+41:01
+46:11
+51:47
+75:29
+77:09
+103:13

MeOS 2023-03-14 20:46:06, Violet Long, (3/3)

06:58
07:39
07:44
07:50
04:17
10:42
04:51
05:22
11:37
08:03
09:43
17:00
10:04
12:35
14:47
20:05
12:50
14:20
09:14
24:39
22:43
14:43
24:15
37:35
01:08:04



